Agquaféte 2025
Québec, 8- - 9-2-2025

Epreuve 221
2025-02-09 - 14:53

Gargons, 50m Dos

14 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Rang

9-10ans

LEBLANC, Samuel
CHASSE, Loic
BOUAKKAZ, Badis
FILLION, Thomas
NGUYEN, Tristan
COTE, Emile
VALLIERES, Léo-Thomas
POIRIER, Philippe
GAUDREAU, Charles
DORVAL, Arnaud
PERREAULT, Lucas
PARE, Eli

11-12 ans

CARNAHAN, Liam
ROBIN, Zack
GAGNON, Leonard
DAVID-BRETON, Maverick
GUAY, Ludovic

SAAFI, Adem
COUTURE, Marc-Olivier
FALARDEAU, Oscar
BOUTIN, Louis

MILADI, Abdelaziz
DOYON, Elliot

DIDIER, Jean-Mikael

13-14 ans

1.
2.

LEMAY, Olivier
ABEL, Jérémie

Age

10  Riverains

10 Riverains

10  Sher

10 Club de Natation des Equinoxes
10 Riverains

10 Riverains

9 Riverains

9 Cnqg
10 Club de Natation de Montmagny
10 Cnqg
9 Cng
10 Cnqg

11  Riverains

12  Club de Natation de Montmagny

11  Riverains

12 Riverains

11  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce
12  Riverains

11 Cng
11  Cnqg
12 Riverains
11  Cnqg

11  Club de Natation de Montmagny
11  Club de Natation Régional de la Beauce

13  Riverains
13  Cng

Temps

41.69
41.80
43.39
44.06
44.84
46.90
48.15
49.38
52.37
55.19
55.56
44.78

39.59
43.69
44.99
46.44
46.87
47.66
48.46
49.79
51.50
53.43
58.17
1:00.54

44.46
49.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Club Aquatique Charlesbourg

2025-02-09 15:59 - Page 1



